No. C197043

Due no later than Jan 31, 2018

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

TETON MOUNTAIN VIEW RANCH, INC.
JODEANE STRONG-RICKS
39 PROFESSIONAL PLAZA

JODEANE STRONG-RICKS
2805 NORTH HIGHWAY 33
DRIGGS ID 83442

REXBURG ID 83440

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
DIRECTOR EMMA E LONG 2541 E YELLOWSTONE HWY ST ANTHONY
DIRECTOR JESSICA S WARD 5332 ARBON VALLEY HWY ARBON
DIRECTOR MATTHEW B STRONG 2805 NORTH HWY 33 DRIGGS
DIRECTOR CYNTHIA S MURDOCK 211 FLORENCE AVE EVANSTON
SECRETARY SANDRA S TARBET 3827 E 137N RIGBY
PRESIDENT JODEANE STRONG-RICKS 2805 N HWY 33 DRIGGS
DIRECTOR LUKE STRONG 7051 SHEFFIELD ROAD MESA
DIRECTOR JOHN STRONG 5880 ALDER ROAD PASCO
DIRECTOR MARK STRONG 421 KIRBY DRIVE ARGYLE
DIRECTOR JAMES STRONG 13054 GIANELLA ROAD CHICO
DIRECTOR THOMAS STRONG 12280 SENECA ROAD STAGECOACH
DIRECTOR AMY CONSTANS 1605 RIVENDEL DRIVE CORONA
DIRECTOR ANNA GILLESPIE 12093 OVERLAND PARK ROAD RIVERTON

State Country

ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
WYy USA
ID USA
ID USA
WA USA
WA USA
X USA
CA USA
NV USA
CA USA
ur USA

Postal Code
83445
83212
83422
82930
83442
83422
99343
99301
76226
95973
89429
92883
84096

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 197043

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Thomas Strong
Name (type or print): Thomas Strong

Date: 12/18/2017

Title: MEMBER

Processed 12/18/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




