No. C 197043		Due no later than Jan 31, 2018		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form			JODEANE STRONG-RICKS			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. TETON MOUNTAIN VIEW RANCH, INC. JODEANE STRONG-RICKS 39 PROFESSIONAL PLAZA REXBURG ID 83440			2805 NORTH HIGHWAY 33 DRIGGS ID 83442			
				3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE								
4. Corporations: Enter Nar	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	EMMA E LONG		2541 E YELLOWSTONE HWY	ST ANTHONY	ID	USA	83445	
DIRECTOR	JESSICA S WARD		5332 ARBON VALLEY HWY	ARBON	ID	USA	83212	
DIRECTOR	MATTHEW B STRONG		2805 NORTH HWY 33	DRIGGS	ID	USA	83422	
DIRECTOR	CYNTHIA S MURDOCK		211 FLORENCE AVE	EVANSTON	WY	USA	82930	
SECRETARY	SANDRA S TARBET		3827 E 137 N	RIGBY	ID	USA	83442	
PRESIDENT	JODEANE STRONG-RICKS		2805 N HWY 33	DRIGGS	ID	USA	83422	
DIRECTOR	LUKE STRONG		7051 SHEFFIELD ROAD	MESA	WA	USA	99343	
DIRECTOR	JOHN STRONG		5880 ALDER ROAD	PASCO	WA	USA	99301	
DIRECTOR	MARK STRONG		421 KIRBY DRIVE	ARGYLE	TX	USA	76226	
DIRECTOR	JAMES STRONG		13054 GIANELLA ROAD	CHICO	CA	USA	95973	
DIRECTOR	THOMAS STRONG		12280 SENECA ROAD	STAGECOACH	NV	USA	89429	
DIRECTOR	AMY CONSTANS		1605 RIVENDEL DRIVE	CORONA	CA	USA	92883	
DIRECTOR	ANNA GILLESPIE		12093 OVERLAND PARK ROAD	RIVERTON	UT	USA	84096	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Thon		Date: 12/18/2017				
C 197043		Name (type or print): Thomas Strong			Title: MEMBER			
Processed 12/18/2017		* Electronically prov	ided signatures are accepted as original s	signatures.				